
mercoledì 22 giugno 2016
penalità punti tempo

1. A1 PRESENTAZIONE MUGNANO 0 127,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

PINI Alice C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE39434/E) PENNY 08736E

DURRFELD Helene C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE39039/E)

2. DUNIA RULES 0 127,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Simona Lazzerini 

PATALANI Emma A.I.Dunia Ranch - (A - FISE42562/F) GOOKU 16305G

MARVASO Giulia A.I.Dunia Ranch - (A - FISE51202/F)

3. APUANI BABY 0 125,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

BALDI Gemma Cavalieri Apuani Asd - (A - FISE49590/F) SHERAZADE 13657F

D'ALOISIO Maria Vittoria Cavalieri Apuani Asd - (A - FISE52255/F)

4. DEDè LUDO VALE 0 124,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Letizia Morao

PIVA Benedetta Tarvisium N. Stella S.S.D. - (A - FISE37192/D) SUA 09679D

VIEZZER Ludovica Tarvisium N. Stella S.S.D. - (A - FISE42861/D)

5. BASSI'S BROTHER 0 118,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

BASSI Riccardo C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE37332/E) TRILLY 09041E

BASSI Andrea C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE46475/E)

6. LE GNOME 0 110,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Alice Sottili

IBBA Eleonora La Viscontella Asd - (A - FISE104894/B) LEWIS 29873BXX

MAGGIACOMO Alessia La Viscontella Asd - (A - FISE103367/B)
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mercoledì 22 giugno 2016
penalità punti tempo

1. RONDINELLA 19 0 129,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

BASSI Tommaso C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE33039/E) RED 09040E

GREMENTIERI Kasia C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE37166/E)

2. RONDINELLA 21 0 127,50 0,00
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

MORSIANI Giorgia C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE37944/E) JUWEELTJE V.D. GERELE PEEL 12586E

BALDINI Alessandro C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE38758/E)

3. LE MORFEE 0 127,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Michela Guetta 

CATALANO Sofia Spia D'italia Ssd A Rl - (A - FISE68348/B) COCHISE 08028E

PIAZZA Emma Spia D'italia Ssd A Rl - (A - FISE89687/B)

4. APUANI LADIES 0 118,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

FILIPPI Irene Cavalieri Apuani Asd - (A - FISE51313/F) CASTLEFARM TINY 16268A

CARPENA Carolina Cavalieri Apuani Asd - (A - FISE42493/F)

5. GIMMY VERDURA 0 90,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Michela Guetta 

ZINETTI Sofia Spia D'italia Ssd A Rl - (A - FISE94171/B) CARBONE 26211BXX

HARDERSEN Anna Spia D'italia Ssd A Rl - (A - FISE98423/B)

6. GLI GNOMI 0 87,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Alice Sottili

DI MURO Matteo La Viscontella Asd - (A - FISE100596/B) TWANNY V. RUITERSWEIDE 26536BXX

FRANCESCONI Giacomo La Viscontella Asd - (A - FISE93238/B)

7. CRAZY GIRLS 0 59,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

BURRONI Vittoria C.I.Senese - (A - FISE44076/F) KALIMBA 14913G

MUCA Aurora C.I.Senese - (A - FISE45369/F)

8. PRADAZZO 1 0 0,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

BALBONI Francesca P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE45127/E) MANDARINE 04375E

PEDNA Leonardo P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE47076/E)
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mercoledì 22 giugno 2016
penalità punti tempo

1. APUANI SKY 0 130,50 0,00
T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

DELL'AMICO Matilde Cavalieri Apuani Asd - (A - FISE32085/F) BRONTOLO ( EX PIPO) 09461F

ORLANDI Giulia Benedetta Cavalieri Apuani Asd - (A - FISE51869/F)

2. VILLA BASSI 1 0 129,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Paola Valgimigli

FENIO Caterina Ce Villa Bassi Asd - (A - FISE75912/KD) LILLI 11657A

BURATTIN Emma Ce Villa Bassi Asd - (A - FISE39370/D)

3. A3 PRESENTAZIONE MUGNANO 0 118,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

COLFI Enrico C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE38861/E) PETER 06495E

CORTICELLI Cecilia C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE29870/E)
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mercoledì 22 giugno 2016
penalità punti tempo

1. PRADAZZO 2 0 133,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

CANTONI Nicolo' P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE40367/E) LEONETTA 12980E

STEFANINI Sofia P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE28148/E)

2. RONDINELLA 22 0 132,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

MORSIANI Mattia C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE37945/E) JERRY 12202E

SOHOFI Miriam C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE39233/E)

3. BOSCO GIRLS 0 129,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Valentina Vignaga

RAISI Margherita Maria C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE28876/D) VIVACE 09669D

SEGATO Maria Rosi C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE35808/D)

4. PRADAZZO 3 0 126,50 0,00
T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

UNGER Martina P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE47696/E) INDIA 12079E

BANDELLO Noemi P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE36040/E)

5. RONDINELLA 23 0 125,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

LINGUERRI Gaia C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE27487/E) PETIT DEL CASTAGNIN 14368E

SEGURINI Graziella 
Alessandra

C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE18693/P)

6. LE BELLE ADDORMENTATE NEL BOSCO 0 123,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Paola Micheletto 

ULIVI Ginevra Sc. Di Equit. Micheletto P.C. Asd - (A - FISE35689/F) PETIT PRINCE 06650F

DEL VICARIO Sara Sc. Di Equit. Micheletto P.C. Asd - (A - FISE48975/F)

7. B1/1 PRESENTAZIONE MUGNANO 0 122,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

VACCARI Valentina C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE42233/E) ARGENTINA 09597E

MENOZZI Eleonora C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE43695/E)

7. FRA E AURI 0 122,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Letizia Morao

MORETTI Aurora Michela Tarvisium N. Stella S.S.D. - (A - FISE27497/D) VICKY 09957D

CORTESIA Francesca Tarvisium N. Stella S.S.D. - (A - FISE42820/D)

9. B1/2 PRESENTAZIONE MUGNANO 0 113,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

RIZZARDI Celeste C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE38862/E) ZERO ZERO UNO 17280BXX

FERRARI Agnese C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE38860/E)
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10. I VISCONTELLI 0 108,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Alice Sottili

MOSSINI Federico La Viscontella Asd - (A - FISE98615/B) ENERGY PRO11278

FRANCESCONI Pietro La Viscontella Asd - (A - FISE93721/B)

11. LE VISCONTELLE 0 89,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Alice Sottili

TRESOLDI Arianna La Viscontella Asd - (A - FISE97614/B) CICKY 24362BXX

SEBASTIANI Elisa La Viscontella Asd - (A - FISE100598/B)
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mercoledì 22 giugno 2016
penalità punti tempo

1. PRADAZZO 4 0 125,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

BALBONI Elena P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE31651/E) HAVANE DE VICOUIN 03140EXX

TORCHI Margherita P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE41729/E)

2. SALICI 2 0 124,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Stagnoli Marina

GALLI Christian I Salici Q.H. Asd - (A - FISE62623/B) GAIA 07439D

ASCARI Giulia I Salici Q.H. Asd - (A - FISE67952/B)

3. SALICI 1 0 123,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Stagnoli Marina

GALLORINI Giulia I Salici Q.H. Asd - (A - FISE83941/B) POLLICINO 21476BXX

GANDINI Matilde I Salici Q.H. Asd - (A - FISE76955/B)

4. BOSCO FRIENDS 0 122,50 0,00
T.A.L.: Valentina Vignaga

RADOCCHIA Daniel C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE39918/D) NINA 04097D

GUINDANI Jade Nina Maria C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE74289/B)

5. THE LITTLES 0 121,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Paola Micheletto 

ABAZID Miriam Sc. Di Equit. Micheletto P.C. Asd - (A - FISE48545/F) LITTLEFOOT 11087G

DI IORIO Maria Laura Sc. Di Equit. Micheletto P.C. Asd - (A - FISE39708/F)

6. B2 PRESENTAZIONE MUGNANO 0 118,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

CHECCHETTO Lisa C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE54413/KE) JET D' ENCRE 06584E

LUCONI Chiara C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE84415/KE)
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mercoledì 22 giugno 2016
penalità punti tempo

1. RONDINELLA 25 0 127,50 0,00
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

JACOBS Annika C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE36173/E) TRILLY 16679A

RIGHI Silvia C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE31230/E)

2. TEAM IL FONDO 0 122,50 0,00
T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

BARBERIO Aurora Tenuta Il Fondo S.R.L. S.S.D. - (A - FISE43204/E) BRIETTA 07953E

SCHIAVO Cristina Tenuta Il Fondo S.R.L. S.S.D. - (A - FISE48867/E)

3. BOSCO FAMILY 0 120,50 0,00
T.A.L.: Valentina Vignaga

MANIEZZI Camilla C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE34372/D) SISSI 04100D

FENZI Giovanna C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE44138/D)

4. RONDINELLA 24 0 120,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

PATUELLI Lisa C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE27824/E) BUTTERFLY 12588E

DI MARIA Matteo C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE99825/K)
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mercoledì 22 giugno 2016
penalità punti tempo

1. WHITE CHRISTMAS 0 181,50 0,00
T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

VISONE Alessio C.I.Senese - (A - FISE54954/F) MICHELLE 07332F

PARRI Viola C.I.Senese - (A - FISE51017/F) PIRATA 16273G

MARCHETTI Desirèe C.I.Senese - (A - FISE47493/F) PILE 14184F

TUCCILLO Carmen C.I.Senese - (A - FISE51555/F) BONNY 14070A

GUALTIEROTTI MARRI Elisa C.I.Senese - (A - FISE48625/F) KALIMBA 14913G
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mercoledì 22 giugno 2016
penalità punti tempo

1. LUPIN 0 189,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

BASSI Tommaso C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE33039/E) RED 09040E

BASSI Riccardo C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE37332/E) TRILLY 09041E

MORSIANI Giorgia C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE37944/E) JUWEELTJE V.D. GERELE PEEL 12586E

MORSIANI Mattia C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE37945/E) JERRY 12202E

BALDINI Alessandro C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE38758/E) SAM V.D. PEPERSWIJK 03190N

GREMENTIERI Kasia C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE37166/E) PIOGGIA DEL CASTAGNIN 14369E

2. FROZEN 0 182,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Gloria Pucci

LANZILLOTTI Giuditta Toscana Equitazione Asd - (A - FISE50148/F) VIOLETTE 10849F

BALDINOTTI Maddalena Toscana Equitazione Asd - (A - FISE53916/F) TRIXIE 09935F

ORSINI GUARNIERI Sophia Toscana Equitazione Asd - (A - FISE44914/F) NUVOLA 12704F

TAURINI Giada Toscana Equitazione Asd - (A - FISE47398/F) SPITFIRE 13658F

3. SPIAGGIA ANNI 60 0 181,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Valentina Vignaga

MANIEZZI Camilla C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE34372/D) WINNER 08641D

POZZATI Sara C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE39806/D) STELLINA 07246D

FURINI Jacopo C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE45922/D) SNOOPY 07927D

GIUGNO Martina C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE45909/D) SISSI 04100D

4. SHREK 2 0 179,50 0,00
T.A.L.: Emilia Costa

GRASSI Chiara C.I.Gran Pilu' - (A - FISE11873/N) BACHISIEDDU 01886N

LAI Irene Daniela C.I.Gran Pilu' - (A - FISE14317/N) FAGIOLINO 01753N

FRESU Paola C.I.Gran Pilu' - (A - FISE15132/N) ALFI 02149N

PACIFICO Matilde C.I.Gran Pilu' - (A - FISE15118/N) LUMIER 01755N

TAMPONI Federico C.I.Gran Pilu' - (A - FISE13544/N) REX 09320E

5. BIG HEROS 6 0 178,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

BERNARDINI Tommaso Ci Apuano Asd - (V - FISE50265/F) LISA 14370F

TUFANO Beatrice Ci Apuano Asd - (V - FISE50264/F) LADY 13810F

FONTANA Giulia Ci Apuano Asd - (A - FISE47274/F) ZOMERDIJK'S ANNABELL 14237F

LOMBRANO Federica Ci Apuano Asd - (A - FISE50255/F) STELLINA 14530F/ST

6. RATATOUILLE 0 160,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Michela Guetta 

CATALANO Sofia Spia D'italia Ssd A Rl - (A - FISE68348/B) COCHISE 08028E

PIAZZA Emma Spia D'italia Ssd A Rl - (A - FISE89687/B) ANTARES 01205V

ZINETTI Sofia Spia D'italia Ssd A Rl - (A - FISE94171/B) SELVAGGIA 10107F

BONOMI Carlotta Spia D'italia Ssd A Rl - (A - FISE91674/B) CARBONE 26211BXX
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mercoledì 22 giugno 2016
penalità punti tempo

1. LE MOULIN ROUGE 0 195,50 0,00
T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

BURRONI Vittoria C.I.Senese - (A - FISE44076/F) TOPOLINO 14892G

MUCA Aurora C.I.Senese - (A - FISE45369/F) PILE 14184F

TOSCA Margherita C.I.Senese - (A - FISE41218/F) PINTERRE 05219H

GIACOBBI Virginia C.I.Senese - (V - FISE35020/F) DIANA 12662F

GINANNESCHI Olimpia C.I.Senese - (V - FISE38504/F) BONNY 14070A

SANTANIELLO Sofia C.I.Senese - (A - FISE49635/F) KALIMBA 14913G
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mercoledì 22 giugno 2016
penalità punti tempo

1. IL BALLO DELLE DEBUTTANTI 0 175,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

JACOBS Annika C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE36173/E) TRILLY 16679A

LINGUERRI Gaia C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE27487/E) JERRY 12202E

SEGURINI Graziella 
Alessandra

C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE18693/P) PETIT DEL CASTAGNIN 14368E

CONTE Dalila C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE39035/E) NINO 13843A

SOHOFI Miriam C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE39233/E) ZOE 07935E

2. OMAGGIO A MERILYN 0 167,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Paola Micheletto 

ULIVI Ginevra Sc. Di Equit. Micheletto P.C. Asd - (A - FISE35689/F) PETIT PRINCE 06650F

ABAZID Miriam Sc. Di Equit. Micheletto P.C. Asd - (A - FISE48545/F) KITTY 07464F

DI IORIO Maria Laura Sc. Di Equit. Micheletto P.C. Asd - (A - FISE39708/F) LITTLEFOOT 11087G

DEL VICARIO Sara Sc. Di Equit. Micheletto P.C. Asd - (A - FISE48975/F) JUMPER 08979F

3. ALICE IN WONDERLAND 0 164,50 0,00
T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

PAOLINI Cristel Ci Apuano Asd - (A - FISE55157/F) LISA 14370F

NELLI Veronica Ci Apuano Asd - (A - FISE50759/F) DAISY 14531F

GRILLO PIERETTI Nicole Ci Apuano Asd - (A - FISE47273/F) STELLINA 14530F/ST

ROSSI Nicole Ci Apuano Asd - (A - FISE51301/F) ZOMERDIJK'S ANNABELL 14237F

4. HARRY POTTER 0 0,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

UNGER Martina P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE47696/E) INDIA 12079E

GALLI Aurora P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE47738/E) KANGOO CASPIENNE 03492EXX

BANDELLO Noemi P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE36040/E) FELICITY 24411M

STEFANINI Sofia P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE28148/E) LEONETTA 12980E
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mercoledì 22 giugno 2016
penalità punti tempo

1. GUARDIE INGLESI 0 169,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Valentina Vignaga

RADOCCHIA Daniel C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE39918/D) PAPRICA 04916D

RAISI Margherita Maria C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE28876/D) ROSY 08680D

SEGATO Maria Rosi C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE35808/D) NINA 04097D

GUINDANI Jade Nina Maria C.E.Il Bosco - (A - FISE74289/B) VIVACE 09669D
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penalità punti tempo

1. EGYPTIAN RAPSODY 0 191,75 0,00
T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

BALBONI Elena P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE31651/E) HAVANE DE VICOUIN 03140EXX

GIANNINONI Caterina P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (V - FISE12010/E) RED PEPPER 02949EXX

VITTORIOSI Erica P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (V - FISE17765/E) ANITA PEP 12553E

TORCHI Margherita P.C.Fiorello Del Pradazzo Asd - (A - FISE41729/E) MACCHIA 12080E

2. MICHAEL JACKSON 0 183,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Balbo Donatella

VIANO Elena Cascina Le Perle Nere Asd - (A - FISE41956/A) SARSFIELD LAD 18192A

CAVAZZA Chiara Cascina Le Perle Nere Asd - (A - FISE39141/A) AUBURN JIM BOB 17631A

FRASSON Arianna Cascina Le Perle Nere Asd - (A - FISE39705/A) TIA MARIA 18522A

TERRONE Rebecca Cascina Le Perle Nere Asd - (A - FISE42795/A) TIKU' 13133A

CERRATO Marta Cascina Le Perle Nere Asd - (A - FISE24089/A) WINTER 16677A

CARTA Giulia Cascina Le Perle Nere Asd - (A - FISE28086/A) JORDAN 18116A

3. RITORNO AL PASSATO 0 180,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

PATUELLI Lisa C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE27824/E) ROXANE 08988E

ZANATA Alessia C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (V - FISE21640/E) STELLA 12411E

MUSCARI Gemma C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (B - FISE50369/KE) ARROGANTE 01643N

CASALI Margherita C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (B - FISE28655/E) ADMIRAAL 13393A

4. PIRATI DEL MARIGNANO 0 175,25 0,00
T.A.L.: Sabdro Palmetti

FERRI Giorgia C.I. Marignano Asd - (A - FISE18786/P) FRANCHY 08251D

ANDREANI Sara C.I. Marignano Asd - (A - FISE18980/P) UNIEKJE 08748F

SHACALIS Angile C.I. Marignano Asd - (V - FISE9682/P) GOLDEN BLACK LADY 15910P

GALVANI Aurora C.I. Marignano Asd - (A - FISE16465/P) APOLLO DEL MARIGNANO 15112P

5. PETER PAN 0 172,00 0,00
T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

PALAZZI Giada Tenuta Il Fondo S.R.L. S.S.D. - (A - FISE48190/E) GRAN GALA' 13698E

BORRIERO Valerio Tenuta Il Fondo S.R.L. S.S.D. - (A - FISE41000/E) TITUS 06943E

TOTARO Bartolomeo Tenuta Il Fondo S.R.L. S.S.D. - (A - FISE25604/E) SPIRIT 01631N

BARBERIO Desiree' Tenuta Il Fondo S.R.L. S.S.D. - (A - FISE19160/E) MORELLO 04517N
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1. DREAM 4 0 0,00 182,69
T.A.L.: Barbara De Massis

TARESCO Piergiorgio Equestrian Dream Asd - (B - FISE10535/S) TREOWEN MISS MUFFET 04953S

PACIFICO Giulia Equestrian Dream Asd - (B - FISE11269/S) LLAGEINWEN CHANEL 12168A

DE LUTIIS Giovanna Equestrian Dream Asd - (B - FISE7893/S) ROSIE 04571S

2. FUCSIA POWER MINI CROSS 0 0,00 187,08
T.A.L.: Matthieu Dantan

BIROCCO Irene Equigames Horse Club Asd - (A - FISE41214/A) HAPSFORD POPPY 14585A

CONTA Beatrice Equigames Horse Club Asd - (A - FISE41216/A) KRIEN'S CARLIEN 16683A

CARACCIOLO Chiara Equigames Horse Club Asd - (A - FISE31424/A) SHAKIRA DELL'ALBA 18154A

3. RENDESE 1 0 0,00 198,63
T.A.L.: Umberto Bilotta

PALLONE Yirson C.E. Rendese Team Bilotta Ssd A Rl - (V - FISE7789/L) ELLA DI FRELLA 00591Q

SCALERCIO Edoardo C.E. Rendese Team Bilotta Ssd A Rl - (A - FISE9198/L) POLLON 00549Q

SALITURO Elisa C.E. Rendese Team Bilotta Ssd A Rl - (V - FISE8670/L) BIANCHINA 01795L

4. A3/2 CROSS 30 MUGNANO 0 0,00 199,98
T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

ROSSI Alice C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (B - FISE35659/E) FFYNNONBACH VICTOR 13116A

FERRI Giorgia C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (B - FISE34442/E) PETER 06495E

POPPI Federico C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE37190/E) RODDIAS D'EPONA 24712BXX

5. A3-3 CROSS 30 MUGNANO 0 0,00 210,34
T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

PEDANI Federico C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (B - FISE32501/E) APPLE PIE 15127A

FUMAGALLI Ludovica C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (B - FISE35656/E) SISSY 04406E

COLFI Enrico C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE38861/E) RODDIAS D'EPONA 24712BXX

6. A3-1 CROSS 30 MUGNANO 0 0,00 214,40
T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

RIZZARDI Celeste C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE38862/E) ARIEL 13008E

CORTICELLI Cecilia C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE29870/E) NOUNOURS 11362E

7. VALCESANO 1 0 0,00 214,91
T.A.L.: Luigi Vichi

SBROLLINI Elena C.I.Valcesano - (A - FISE12025/P) SONNY 14920P

MANCINI Viola C.I.Valcesano - (A - FISE15583/P) SBERLA 02139I

CECCHINI Jennifer C.I.Valcesano - (A - FISE14180/P) NAIKA 15915P

8. FUCSIA POWER DUO CROSS 0 0,00 225,73
T.A.L.: Matthieu Dantan

MARCATO Giulia Equigames Horse Club Asd - (A - FISE43782/A) TOSCA V.STINKESHOF 18551A

BERTOLOTTI Marcella Equigames Horse Club Asd - (A - FISE45816/A) CHIRONE 17923A
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9. A3-4 CROSS 30 0 0,00 235,58
T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

PINI Alice C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE39434/E) PENNY 08736E

DURRFELD Helene C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE39039/E) NOUNOURS 11362E

VACCARI Valentina C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE42233/E) RODDIAS D'EPONA 24712BXX

10. VILLA BASSI 2 0 0,00 240,55
T.A.L.: Paola Valgimigli

FENIO Caterina Ce Villa Bassi Asd - (A - FISE75912/KD) LILLI 11657A

BURATTIN Emma Ce Villa Bassi Asd - (A - FISE39370/D) MORDICCHIO 08526D

11.VALPOFRIENDSBIS 0 0,00 241,02
T.A.L.: Sofia Dalla Mariga

CEREGHINI Alessio R.C. Valpolicella Asd - (A - FISE39881/D) NINA LH 09478D

PANAROTTO Emma R.C. Valpolicella Asd - (A - FISE33889/D) POMME DE NACRE 04207D

ZOCCA Giacomo R.C. Valpolicella Asd - (A - FISE35558/D) NEFER 04208D

12. FRECCESOLARI 0 0,00 244,08
T.A.L.: Rina Zaraca

CAPPONI Chiararosaria San Pietro Ad Lacum - (A - FISE8437/S) ALI' 04521S

MORANTI Mia San Pietro Ad Lacum - (A - FISE10662/S) CICCIO 04061S

13. TARVISIUM CROSS A3 0 0,00 252,09
T.A.L.: Letizia Morao

D'AGOSTINO Andrea Tarvisium N. Stella S.S.D. - (A - FISE34428/D) ZEBRA 09551D

STIVAL Vittoria Tarvisium N. Stella S.S.D. - (A - FISE36131/D) GALATINA 01487X

14. RENDESE 2 0 0,00 258,78
T.A.L.: Umberto Bilotta

STAMATI Giorgia C.E. Rendese Team Bilotta Ssd A Rl - (A - FISE8022/L) ELSA 00592Q

SERRA Adele Maria C.E. Rendese Team Bilotta Ssd A Rl - (V - FISE8049/L) JO-JO 01508L

BERLINGIERI Alessandra C.E. Rendese Team Bilotta Ssd A Rl - (V - FISE9263/L) PINKY 00595Q
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1 CAPPONI Chiararosaria A - FISE8437/S ALI' 04521S 0 0,00 84,05
SAN PIETRO AD LACUM(T.A.L. RINA ZARACA)

2 PACIFICO Giulia B - FISE11269/S LLAGEINWEN CHANEL 12168A 0 0,00 84,11
EQUESTRIAN DREAM ASD(T.A.L. BARBARA DE MASSIS)

3 ANDENA Emma V - FISE81354/B CUPIDO 22899BXX 0 0,00 91,26
C.I. LA CAMILLA ASD(T.A.L. PALMA MARIA CRISTINA)

4 DE LUTIIS Giovanna B - FISE7893/S ROSIE 04571S 0 0,00 98,58
EQUESTRIAN DREAM ASD(T.A.L. BARBARA DE MASSIS)

5 CATALANO Sofia A - FISE68348/B COCHISE 08028E 0 0,00 121,41
SPIA D'ITALIA SSD A RL(T.A.L. MICHELA GUETTA )

6 ORSINI GUARNIERI Sophia A - FISE44914/F NUVOLA 12704F 0 0,00 128,67
TOSCANA EQUITAZIONE ASD(T.A.L. GLORIA PUCCI)

7 PERITO Emily A - FISE46813/F SPITFIRE 13658F 0 0,00 132,39
TOSCANA EQUITAZIONE ASD(T.A.L. GLORIA PUCCI)

8 MORANTI Mia A - FISE10662/S CICCIO 04061S 0 0,00 160,03
SAN PIETRO AD LACUM(T.A.L. RINA ZARACA)

9 FRANCESCONI Pietro A - FISE93721/B ENERGY PRO11278 0 0,00 161,84
LA VISCONTELLA ASD(T.A.L. ALICE SOTTILI)
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1. FUCSIA POWER CROSS 0 0,00 170,51
T.A.L.: Matthieu Dantan

CISNETTI Nicole Equigames Horse Club Asd - (V - FISE41213/A) BOIKA 16413A

GASPARINI Matilde Equigames Horse Club Asd - (A - FISE23700/A) JUNIA PRESCOTT 17490A

FERRARIS Viviana Equigames Horse Club Asd - (A - FISE45809/A) ARAGON 17739BXX

2. PIRELLA CROSS 0 0,00 171,70
T.A.L.: Cristina Fontanella

OTERI DI BARTOLOMEO 
Niccolo

La Pirella S.S. D. A R.L. - (B - FISE18434/P) BOSLAAN'S WHINNY 02389R

FARINELLI Laura La Pirella S.S. D. A R.L. - (B - FISE13638/P) LARIENA 02269R

RUSSO Andrea La Pirella S.S. D. A R.L. - (B - FISE14229/P) ELENA 15152P

3. B2/2 CROSS 30 MUGNANO 0 0,00 174,04
T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

PEDANI Lorenzo C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (B - FISE25488/E) CHANELLE 09103E

FICO Giulia C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (B - FISE456BF/KE) ROBY 09960A

VENTO Caterina C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (B - FISE41101/E) ZERO ZERO UNO 17280BXX

4. TARVISIUM CROSS B2 0 0,00 177,21
T.A.L.: Letizia Morao

SIMIONI Micol Tarvisium N. Stella S.S.D. - (A - FISE36867/D) PUCK 201121412 28175BXX

DE ROSSO Chiara Tarvisium N. Stella S.S.D. - (A - FISE37863/D) DJANGO 06508D

MEROTTO Diana Tarvisium N. Stella S.S.D. - (A - FISE37108/D) LUPIN DU PERTHOIS 09159D

5. APUANI RAPPER 0 0,00 188,94
T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

BALDI Elia Cavalieri Apuani Asd - (B - FISE38621/F) SPIRIT 04514E

CARPENA Micol Cavalieri Apuani Asd - (B - FISE24440/F) FULMINE 03253N

FILIPPELLI Eloise Cavalieri Apuani Asd - (B - FISE44446/F) DERWINS SILVER LADY 12955F

6. AMARONE 0 0,00 191,16
T.A.L.: Sofia Dalla Mariga

CEREGHINI Dimitri R.C. Valpolicella Asd - (A - FISE33786/D) LICORNE 15279G

FERRARI Benedetta R.C. Valpolicella Asd - (A - FISE36551/D) SOHO DE BELVAL 08380D

CIUCCI Benedetta R.C. Valpolicella Asd - (A - FISE43370/D) JORDAN DES GAYEULLES 06607A

7. B2/1 CROSS 30 MUGNANO 0 0,00 191,19
T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

CHECCHETTO Lisa C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE54413/KE) ANNABEL 14763P

LUCONI Chiara C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (A - FISE84415/KE) JET D' ENCRE 06584E

BARBIERI Sara C.I.Del Mugnano Asd - (B - FISE37572/E) GINO 09840E

8. LE GIOVANI GUERRIERE 0 0,00 191,84
T.A.L.: Angelini Francesca

MAGGI Melania Cs Parco Di Mare Asd - (V - FISE11056/I) CHARLIE 04008I
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MONTALTO Denise Cs Parco Di Mare Asd - (V - FISE12513/I) BENTO 17963G

CATALDO Barbara Cs Parco Di Mare Asd - (A - FISE17234/I) ROSALIA 04056I

9. WELL DONE!! 0 0,00 193,92
T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

GIACOBBI Camilla C.I.Senese - (V - FISE29456/F) CALIFFE 06905F

GIANNETTI Camilla C.I.Senese - (V - FISE47014/F) BEEKZICHT'S AMBER 12846F

FANTONI Sara C.I.Senese - (V - FISE42467/F) FARCHYNYS LILI 14267F

10. STRADELLO 6 0 0,00 197,63
T.A.L.: Anna Cigarini

LASAGNI Giulia Lo Stradello Asd - (V - FISE30038/E) JOLIE COEUR 02155I

CAMPANI Giada Lo Stradello Asd - (A - FISE28261/E) ZUZI 09279F

11.DREAM 5 0 0,00 201,07
T.A.L.: Barbara De Massis

CITRINITI Marta Equestrian Dream Asd - (A - FISE8600/S) BARONE 04185S

DI GERONIMO Elena Equestrian Dream Asd - (A - FISE7897/S) TRILLINA 04054S

12. PERLE CROSS B2 0 0,00 206,53
T.A.L.: Balbo Donatella

CARTA Giulia Cascina Le Perle Nere Asd - (A - FISE28086/A) JORDAN 18116A

FRASSON Arianna Cascina Le Perle Nere Asd - (A - FISE39705/A) TIA MARIA 18522A

13. DOLCEVITA 1 0 0,00 218,93
T.A.L.: Teresa Castiglioni

MAIOLI Marta C.I. Dolce Vita Asd - (A - FISE82934/K) BLUE BOY 02418R

ZANETTI Mariasole C.I. Dolce Vita Asd - (V - FISE46544/E) SPEEDY 05223E

14. I TOTARI 0 0,00 220,40
T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

TOTARO Guglielmo Tenuta Il Fondo S.R.L. S.S.D. - (A - FISE33138/E) BRIETTA 07953E

TOTARO Bartolomeo Tenuta Il Fondo S.R.L. S.S.D. - (A - FISE25604/E) SPIRIT 01631N

15. RONDINELLA12 0 0,00 223,22
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

CONTE Dalila C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE39035/E) NINO 13843A

CASALI Margherita C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (B - FISE28655/E) ADMIRAAL 13393A

16. CROSS TARVISIUM B2 0 0,00 379,94
T.A.L.: Letizia Morao

GIGLIOTTI Eleonora Tarvisium N. Stella S.S.D. - (A - FISE31795/D) DJANGO 06508D

APPLETON Carlotta Sophie Tarvisium N. Stella S.S.D. - (A - FISE33007/D) PUCK 201121412 28175BXX
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17. I SALICI SUPER 0 0,00 388,46
T.A.L.: Stagnoli Marina

GALLORINI Giulia I Salici Q.H. Asd - (A - FISE83941/B) POLLICINO 21476BXX

GANDINI Matilde I Salici Q.H. Asd - (A - FISE76955/B) SAETTA MC QUEEN 31397BXX

18. I FULMINI 0 0,00 391,75
T.A.L.: Stagnoli Marina

GALLI Christian I Salici Q.H. Asd - (A - FISE62623/B) BOBAJOB 17746BXX

ASCARI Giulia I Salici Q.H. Asd - (A - FISE67952/B) GAIA 07439D

19. DOLCEVITA 2 0 0,00 406,32
T.A.L.: Teresa Castiglioni

MELLONI Federico C.I. Dolce Vita Asd - (A - FISE47557/E) BLUE BOY 02418R

PALAZZONE Vincenzo C.I. Dolce Vita Asd - (A - FISE48241/E) NAPOLEONE 15718P
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1 RUSSO Andrea B - FISE14229/P ELENA 15152P 0 0,00 81,95
LA PIRELLA S.S. D. A R.L.(T.A.L. CRISTINA FONTANELLA)

2 MAGGI Melania V - FISE11056/I CHARLIE 04008I 0 0,00 85,84
CS PARCO DI MARE ASD(T.A.L. ANGELINI FRANCESCA)

3 LASAGNI Giulia V - FISE30038/E JOLIE COEUR 02155I 0 0,00 94,99
LO STRADELLO ASD(T.A.L. ANNA CIGARINI)

4 CAMPANI Giada A - FISE28261/E ZUZI 09279F 0 0,00 102,64
LO STRADELLO ASD(T.A.L. ANNA CIGARINI)

5 CATALDO Barbara A - FISE17234/I ROSALIA 04056I 0 0,00 106,00
CS PARCO DI MARE ASD(T.A.L. ANGELINI FRANCESCA)

6 MONTALTO Denise V - FISE12513/I BENTO 17963G 0 0,00 107,31
CS PARCO DI MARE ASD(T.A.L. ANGELINI FRANCESCA)

7 MAIOLI Marta A - FISE82934/K BLUE BOY 02418R 0 0,00 112,87
C.I. DOLCE VITA ASD(T.A.L. TERESA CASTIGLIONI)

8 FERRARI Agnese A - FISE38860/E ZERO ZERO UNO 17280BXX 0 0,00 123,65
C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD(T.A.L. SUSANNA PALTRINIERI)

9 MELLONI Federico A - FISE47557/E BLUE BOY 02418R 0 0,00 132,32
C.I. DOLCE VITA ASD(T.A.L. TERESA CASTIGLIONI)

10 LUNEDEI Arianna A - FISE52245/KE GIOVANNI PRO09849 0 0,00 137,48
C.I. BALDUCCIA A.S. DIL. A R.L.(T.A.L. ANNA CIGARINI)

11 PALAZZONE Vincenzo A - FISE48241/E NAPOLEONE 15718P 0 0,00 274,00
C.I. DOLCE VITA ASD(T.A.L. TERESA CASTIGLIONI)
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1. PIRELLA CROSSB3 0 0,00 162,56
T.A.L.: Cristina Fontanella

BETTI Elisa La Pirella S.S. D. A R.L. - (B - FISE8404/P) ROANA 1716/09 16525P

RUSSO Luca La Pirella S.S. D. A R.L. - (V - FISE9549/P) BRUSTY 16463P

2. RONDINELLA 13 0 0,00 169,80
T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

PATUELLI Lisa C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (A - FISE27824/E) ROXANE 08988E

ZANATA Alessia C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (V - FISE21640/E) DENVER 11112E

MUSCARI Gemma C.I.La Rondinella Asd - (B - FISE50369/KE) ARROGANTE 01643N

3. PERLE CROSS B3 0 0,00 185,66
T.A.L.: Balbo Donatella

VIANO Elena Cascina Le Perle Nere Asd - (A - FISE41956/A) SARSFIELD LAD 18192A

CAVAZZA Chiara Cascina Le Perle Nere Asd - (A - FISE39141/A) AUBURN JIM BOB 17631A

TERRONE Rebecca Cascina Le Perle Nere Asd - (A - FISE42795/A) TIKU' 13133A

4. LE GIOVANI AMAZZONI 0 0,00 191,16
T.A.L.: Angelini Francesca

MOSCATO Giulia Cs Parco Di Mare Asd - (V - FISE15982/I) CHARLIE 04008I

PANARELLI Francesca 
Romana

Cs Parco Di Mare Asd - (A - FISE18098/I) CIOP 04002I

GIANGREGORIO Ester Cs Parco Di Mare Asd - (A - FISE16853/I) STELLINA 03956I

5. FRECCEPOLARI 0 0,00 387,22
T.A.L.: Rina Zaraca

D'IGNAZIO Giorgia San Pietro Ad Lacum - (A - FISE4530/S) LUNA 02820S

TULLI Angelo San Pietro Ad Lacum - (A - FISE13111/S) FRECCIA NERA 04821S

6. APUANI POP 0 0,00 395,94
T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

FELICI Benedetta Cavalieri Apuani Asd - (B - FISE5837E/KF) FANNY 09662F

POLVERE Serena Cavalieri Apuani Asd - (B - FISE28652/F) CRATLOE ALI 12200F

7. VISCONTELLA CROSS 0 0,00 464,84
T.A.L.: Alice Sottili

FRANCESCONI Matilde La Viscontella Asd - (V - FISE98612/B) ARTAX 31303BXX

LANOCITA Elisa La Viscontella Asd - (V - FISE50074/B) FLINTSTONE 30727BXX
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1 MUSCARI Gemma B - FISE50369/KE ARROGANTE 01643N 0 0,00 84,05
C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD(T.A.L. CARLOTTA RIDOLFI )

2 MAZZINI Gaia B - FISE25023/E ZERO ZERO UNO 17280BXX 0 0,00 88,95
C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD(T.A.L. SUSANNA PALTRINIERI)

3 FIGLIA Naomi Vilomina V - FISE5705/L KICK CHIAPPOSKY 02222L 0 0,00 90,85
C.E. RENDESE TEAM BILOTTA SSD A RL(T.A.L. UMBERTO BILOTTA)

4 D'IGNAZIO Giorgia A - FISE4530/S LUNA 02820S 0 0,00 95,22
SAN PIETRO AD LACUM(T.A.L. RINA ZARACA)

5 MOSCATO Giulia V - FISE15982/I CHARLIE 04008I 0 0,00 95,46
CS PARCO DI MARE ASD(T.A.L. ANGELINI FRANCESCA)

6 PANARELLI Francesca Romana A - FISE18098/I CIOP 04002I 0 0,00 95,70
CS PARCO DI MARE ASD(T.A.L. ANGELINI FRANCESCA)

7 MONTI Alessia V - FISE79842/B TITUS DU MOLIN 31331BXX 0 0,00 105,66
C.I. LA CAMILLA ASD(T.A.L. PALMA MARIA CRISTINA)

8 TULLI Angelo A - FISE13111/S FRECCIA NERA 04821S 0 0,00 292,00
SAN PIETRO AD LACUM(T.A.L. RINA ZARACA)
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